Spa rge]ka rte

SPargelsPitzcn
Krauter- \/inaigret‘cc, i und Bagucttc

i Flcuncl Braunschweiger Spargel
Sa]zka rtoffeln

zerlassene Putter oder Sauce [Hollandaise
- Ruhrei

- Parmaschinken

~ Schweincschnitze!

- |berico Kotc]cttc

- Faroer] achsfilet

~ Kalbsscl’mitzcl

_£.<.
YACHTHAFEN
HEIDANGER

Restaurant = Café

16,50€

19,50€

26,50€

29,50€

51,00€

32,00€

33,50€

54,50 €



